41 – cuarenta y uno
42 – cuarenta y dos
50 – cincuenta
60 – sesenta
70 – setenta
80 – ochenta
90 – noventa
Numbers 100 up to 500
Notice that 100 is cien, but in 
every other number that follows it 
changes to ciento and it’s 
followed by the next number. For 
example, 101 is ciento uno and 
187 would be ciento ochenta y 
siete.
100 – cien
101 – ciento uno
102 – ciento dos
103 – ciento tres
110 – ciento diez
111 – ciento once
135 – ciento treinta y cinco
200 – doscientos
201 – doscientos uno
202 – doscientos dos
300 – trescientos
400– cuatrocientos
500– quinientos
Read and write addition and 
subtraction equations in Spanish: 
23 + 34 = 57 (veintitres mas 
treinta y cuatro igual cincuenta y 
siete); 652-100=552 (seiscientos 
cincuenta y dos menos cien igual 
quinientos cincuenta y dos).  3 x 
3 = 9 (tres por tres igual nueve).

Handouts related to counting, recognizing, 
writing and representing numbers.

Handouts were they need to solve and write 
addition, subtraction and multiplication